DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB

RACE 178 MEN SENIOR K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

3

5

3

4

SCHULT JENSEN Simon

BOCK Gustav J.

BRYDE Philip

PODPOLNYY llya

KRISTENSEN Jeppe

KNUDSEN Philip

MUNCH HARALDSSON Hakon

AKERLUND William

GRAVLUND William

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

cLue RESULT
LK 1:4177
+0:00.00

HK 1:4296
+0:02.90

HK 1:4372
+0:01.54

VS20 1:4467
+0:02.00

KKKL 1:46.59
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551613.18446744073709551600

LK 1:51.53
+0:02.78

KKKN 1:5376
+0:11.91

KKP 1:5668
+0:14.11

HK DNS

dansprink CRAFT ;:-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2024

Created on 16.09.2024 22:09:26 | Page 1 of 1

KaaK ‘e -
- \#aﬂ@!!/

Generated by RaceManager



