

## RACE 178 MEN SENIOR K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

SUN AM 08:55

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		1:4177 +0:00.00
2	3	<b>BOCK</b> Gustav J.	HK	1:4296 +0:02.90
3	4	<b>BRYDE</b> Philip	HK	1:4372 +0:01.54
4	2	Empty lane		1:4467 +0:02.00
5	7	<b>KRISTENSEN</b> Jeppe	KKKL	1:46.59 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551613.18446744073709551600
6	6	Empty lane		1:51.53 +0:02.78
7	8	<b>MUNCH HARALDSSON</b> Hakon	KKKN	1:5376 +0:11.91
8	1	<b>ÅKERLUND</b> William	KKP	1:5668 +0:14.11
9		Empty lane		DNS

